INVESTMENT SUMMARY //

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£8,500,000 (Eight Million, Five Hundred 
Thousand Pounds), subject to contract 
and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this 
level reflects a Net Initial Yield of 5.73%, 
assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.67%.

•  �Purpose built car dealership in a prime location 
adjacent Mercedes-Benz

•  �Prominently situated fronting the M4 motorway

[...]

for VAT and it is anticipated that the 
transaction will be treated as a Transfer 
of a Going Concern (TOGC).

EPC //
An Energy Performance  
Certificate for the property  
is available upon request.

PROPOSAL //
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £8,500,000  
(Eight Million, Five Hundred Thousand Pounds), subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level would reflect 
a Net Initial Yield of 5.73%, assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.67%.

Rapleys LLP is registered as a Limited Liability Partnership in England 
and Wales. Registration No: